SU Army ROTC Raider Battalion
SU Army ROTC 10k

Adjusted Name

Place
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Rodney Small
Richard Sample
Owen Strickler
Warren Corman
Gregory Helman
Bryson Meczywor
Alexandria Gallagher
Bill Fulton

Hans Meurer

Doug Shields
Brooke Richards
Finnley Uhler

Sumer Rininger

Rob Hadley

Bonnie Craig

Dustin Timmons
Angelique Gardner
Adam Roth

Tom McCulloh
Danny Oneal

Dave McSherry
Mary Koontz

Joel Rogers

Jason Hershey
Jonah Lambie

Laura Jones
Bethany Geisinger
Maura Kreiser

Ike Hahn

Jennifer Briggs
Christianna Benner
Edward Shoenberger
Katie Watts

Abigail Briggs-Leonard
Melissa Wilbur Morgan
Jeremy Geisinger
Mollie Varner
Howard Richards
Kathi Yocum

October 21, 2017

Age
Graded %
79.17

75.20
71.35
69.59
68.08
67.45
66.05
66.04
65.98
65.66
65.22
63.35
63.23
63.17
62.90
61.98
60.46
59.65
59.47
59.32
59.25
59.20
58.97
58.88
58.84
58.03
57.96
56.92
56.60
56.22
56.15
55.48
55.22
54.20
53.72
53.43
53.28
52.54
49.95

Age Grade
Over Time

All Time
2 40:35 33:46
13 47:33 35:33
3 42:08 37:28
4 43:56 38:25
14 47:35 39:16
40:17 39:38
8 45:57 45:57
44:51 40:29
19 49:31 40:31
10 46:34 40:43
20 50:16 46:32
37 58:13 42:12
16 48:12 48:00
15 47:37 42:19
17 48:44 48:15
6 44:59 43:08
26 52:34 50:12
22 51:40 44:49
38 58:27 44:57
11 47:00 45:04
34 57:06 45:07
28 55:01 51:16
9 46:19 45:20
18 49:09 45:24
7 45:56 45:26
24 52:19 52:18
25 52:30 52:22
27 53:21 53:19
12 47:14 47:14
44 1:05:11 53:59
32 56:36 54:03
23 51:46 48:11
29 55:30 54:58
30 56:00 56:00
33 56:45 56:30
21 50:51 50:02
36 57:44 56:58
35 57:43 50:53

45 1:08:00 1

:00:46
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Adjusted Gender Age

56
68
13
50
57
34
22
46
58
50
13
7
19
48
35
38
42
51
65
38
62
45
35
43
20
30
32
20
24
55
42
42
35
29
33
34
36
49
49

Race
Number

570
565
572
501
523
598
510
594
547
597
557
731
561
592
502
575
513
728
544
553
593
530
562
526
536
590
516
534
519
488
485
567
577
489
582
517
576
558
583
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56

-
clear sky
calm
City State
Chambersburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA
York PA
Stewartsville NJ
Waynesboro PA
Shippensburg PA
Massapequa Park NY
Mt Holly Springs PA
Hanover MD
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Stoystown PA
Harrisburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Mercersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Camp Hill PA
Finksburg MD
New Cumberland PA
Shippensburg PA
Colver PA
Fort Meade MD
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shade Gap PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Mount Holly Springs  PA
Shippensburg PA
Orrstown PA
Carlisle PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Hanover PA
[ Timber Hill



Adjusted Name

Place
40

41
42
43
44
45

Peter Anderson
David Drumheller
Tim Smith
Bridgette Uhler
Seth Anderson
Scott Uhler

SU Army ROTC Raider Battalion
SU Army ROTC 10k

October 21, 2017

Age
Graded %
49.05

48.84
48.36
47.48
46.79
44.90

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade

Over Time

All Time
41 1:02:19 54:30
31 56:16 54:44
42 1:02:43 55:17
43 1:04:46  1:03:55
40 1:02:19 57:08
39 1:00:14 59:32
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50
36
49
36
44
33

Race
Number

482
505
571
732
483
730
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56

-
clear sky
calm
City State
Portland ME
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
| ll Timber Hill
‘ e G.co



